
Schedule for a Week at Camp He Ho Ha! 

 
 

Cabins Team Up Individual Cabins Resource Programs Meals Meds Staff Preparations 
 

TIME DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 
7:00 a.m. Bus duty breakfast Rise and shine! 

8:00 a.m. 
Mandatory breakfast  

Meds 
8:30 a.m. Breakfast 

9:00 a.m. Staff meeting Free time and prepare for first activity 
Busses loaded at 

9:45 a.m., campers 
picked up at Camp 

by 10:00 a.m. 

9:45 a.m. to 
10:45 a.m. 

Get ready for campers to 
arrive! Activity Block Activity Block Activity Block 

11:00 a.m. to 
12:00 p.m. Filler activities and 

unpacking 

Activity Block Activity Block Activity Block 

12:00 p.m. Meds 

Clean up cabins, 
prepare for next 
camp, wrap-up 

meeting 

12:30 p.m. Meds Lunch 
Lunch at 1:00 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. Quiet Time 

Finish unpacking 2:30 p.m. to 
3:30 p.m.  Activity Block Activity Block Awards 

3:45 p.m. to 
5:00 p.m. Camp-wide Activity Activity Block Activity Block Movie and Packing 

5:00 p.m. Meds 

5:30 p.m. Dinner 

7:00 p.m. Campfire Camp-wide Activity Skit Night Dance 

8:00 p.m. Meds 

9:00 p.m. Health Records Extra Evening Activities 
Campout Day 2 and Day 3 

10:00 p.m. Bedtime and Nightly Staff Meetings 


